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Licence NOM Prénom Tour 1 Tour 2 Tour 3 Tour 4 Total PCN
1 E 9 1009994 PATE Francis 180 39 1233 1140 2592 440
2 E 7 NL LABOUTE Michel 357 661 -52 123 1089 338
3 S 9 NL GUERRIER Annick 380 277 332 98 1087 260
4 N 11 NL DESNIOU Patrice 808 223 -364 183 850 200
5 N 8 1020157 ROSSIGNOL Guy 526 62 309 -134 763 154
6 N 4 1022575 CHABAUD Pierre 472 781 -479 -132 642 119
7 N 1 1027371 TRANCHAND Franck 213 -365 684 98 630 91
8 N 6 1016537 RICHARD Michel 445 147 201 -199 594 70
9 N 5 NL COYAU Jean-Claude 43 84 527 -68 586 54
10 S 10 1022902 MAYRI Eric 764 -261 44 -73 474 50
11 O 11 NL CHANTIER Claude 32 -207 532 76 433 50
12 O 1 NL PIERRE Ludovic -147 -475 69 909 356 50
13 O 2 NL LAUNAY Michel 64 -1 565 -356 272 50
14 N 3 1021737 PIERRE Guy -328 -118 539 175 268 50
15 E 1 NL VALIGNY Jean-Claude 345 178 -153 -116 254 50
16 E 10 NL LANDEVILLE Christian -28 243 43 -36 222 50
17 S 2 NL BOISSEAU Jacques 408 98 -331 28 203 50
18 S 11 NL HUBERT Bernard -176 487 -435 279 155 50
19 S 4 NL GRELET Jacques -344 364 -111 236 145 50
20 E 2 1014717 RICHER Bruno -166 -303 41 562 134 50
21 E 6 1014142 EUGENE Patrick 81 182 -532 378 109 50
22 O 3 NL GENTY Lucien -8 -365 372 110 109 50
23 O 8 1017815 MEYFROOT Didier -154 -117 549 -309 -31
24 E 4 1016574 DIVET Claude 48 -157 -63 111 -61
25 E 5 NL PICANOL Christian 135 -232 -271 303 -65
26 N 10 1019037 DELAGE Bruno -68 -3 28 -29 -72
27 O 4 NL PICHOT Pascal -176 -176 84 174 -94
28 N 7 1020948 BLANC Maurice -675 -144 284 236 -299
29 S 8 1011083 SAINTIER Patrick -310 97 132 -241 -322
30 E 11 NL TULON Katia -664 -56 261 113 -346
31 O 9 NL BORDIER Florent -292 36 83 -213 -386
32 E 8 NL THENAISY Christian -62 201 -284 -241 -386
33 O 7 NL LOPEZ Damien 225 -304 203 -574 -450
34 N 2 2001172 BOUDRIE Chantal -306 -164 -279 259 -490
35 S 7 NL BOUGON Gisèle 93 -466 -95 -53 -521
36 S 6 NL BARATA Paulo -323 340 -315 -282 -580
37 N 9 1022887 CUISINIER Franck -268 -551 -199 286 -732
38 S 5 NL PIERRE Thomas -13 127 -332 -538 -756
39 O 5 NL LESCOUALCH Daniel -165 -158 -444 -29 -796
40 O 6 NL PARENT Jean -203 -7 -519 -245 -974
41 E 3 NL BRAULT Serge -170 -144 -484 -178 -976
42 O 10 2006767 GUILLOIS Maryse -668 222 -131 -612 -1189
43 S 1 1010419 LECONTE Gilles -411 396 -785 -396 -1196
44 S 3 NL JEAN René 506 -471 -457 -823 -1245

44 0 0 0 0
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E 11 NL BAGLAND Henri
S 6 NL BARATA Paulo
N 7 1020948 BLANC Maurice
S 2 NL BOISSEAU Jacques
N 2 2001172 BOUDRIE Chantal
S 7 NL BOUGON Gisèle
O 9 NL BOURDIER Florent
E 3 NL BRAULT Serge
N 4 1022575 CHABAUD Pierre
N 5 NL COYAU Jean-Claude
N 9 1022887 CUISINIER Franck
N 10 1019037 DELAGE Bruno
O 11 NL DESNIOU Patrice
E 4 1016574 DIVET Claude
E 6 1014142 EUGENE Patrick
O 3 NL GENTY Lucien
S 4 NL GRELET Jacques
S 9 NL GUERRIER Annick
O 10 2006767 GUILLOIS Maryse
S 11 NL HUBERT Bernard
S 3 NL JEAN René
E 7 NL LABOUTE Michel
E 10 NL LANDEVILLE Christian
O 2 NL LAUNAY Michel
S 1 1010419 LECONTE Gilles
O 5 NL LESCOUALCH Daniel
O 7 NL LOPES Damien
S 10 1022902 MAYRI Eric
O 8 1017815 MEYFROOT Didier
O 6 NL PARENT Jean
E 9 1009994 PATE Francis
E 5 NL PICANOL Christian
O 4 NL PICHOT Pascal
O 1 NL PIERRE Ludovic
N 3 1021737 PIERRE Guy
S 5 NL PIERRE Thomas
N 6 1016537 RICHARD Michel
E 2 1014717 RICHER Bruno
N 8 1020157 ROSSIGNOL Guy
S 8 1011083 SAINTIER Patrick
E 8 NL THENAISY Christian
N 1 1027371 TRANCHARD Franck
E 1 NL VALIGNY Jean-Claude
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